JAYASWAL NECO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(FORMERLY JAYASWALS NECO LIMITED)
REGD. OFFICE : F-8, MIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA, HINGNA ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 016 (INDIA)

+91-7104-237276, 237471, 237472, 236251, 325682, 325683, 325684,
+91-7104-237583, 236255+ E-mail : contact@necoindia.com « Website : www.necoindia.com

CIN :

PHONES :
FAX :

L28920MH1972PLCO16154

To,

Manager (Listing),

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, 5" Floor
Plot No. C/1, G Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E), Mumbai

Dear Sirs,

18" April, 2017

Manager (Listing)

Department of Corporate Services

BSE Limited,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai — 400001

Sub.:- Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31.03.2017

We enclose Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the quarter ended 31.03.2017 as per the format
prescribed by the Stock Exchange, under Regulation 31(1)(b) of the Securities and Exchange Board
of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

You are requested to take the above submission on records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For JAYASWAL NECO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

ASHUTOSH MISHRA

COMPANY SECRETARY
Membership No.:A23011

Encl. : As above

BRANCH OFFICES :

"NECO HOUSE" D-307, Defence Colony,
NEW DELHI - 110 024. (INDIA)

PHONES :011-32041695
FAXNO. :011-24642190

301,

PH. :
(022) :

TULSIANI CHAMBERS
NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI 400 021 (INDIA)

(022) 4213-4813,
22832381 FAX :

(022) 22832367

TRUST HOUSE,

5th FLOOR,

32-A, CHITTARANJAN AVENUE,
KOLKATTA - 700012 INDIA FAX : 033-22122560

PHONES:

033-22122368. 22120502

178-A, LIGHT INDUSTRIAL AREA,
BHILAI - 490026 CHHATISGARH, INDIA
PHONES : 0788-2282845
FAX : 0788-2286679



Holding of Specified Securities

Name of the Company: Jayaswal Neco Industries Limited

Scrip Code: BSE 522285 NSE JAYNECOIND

Name of the scrip: JAYNECOIND Class of Security: Equity shares

Shareholding Pattern Filed Under: Reg. 31(1)(b) Report for Quarter ending: 31-03-2017
Sr. No. Particulars Yes

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any shares against which depository receipts are
issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any shares in locked-in? \/

B Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? \}

2 |eleld




Table |

Statement of Holding of Specified Securities

Cate | Category of | No. of | No. of fully | No. of No. of Total nos. |Shareholdin| Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shareholding,| Number of Locked | Number of Shares | Number of
gory | Shareholder |shareh| paid-up Partly | shares |shares held | g as a % of class of securities Shares asa% in shares pledged or equity
olders equity |paid-up|underlyin total no. of Underlying | assuming full otherwise shares
shares equity g shares Outstandin | conversion of encumbered held in
held shares | Depositor (calculated [+] convertible demateriali
held y as per convertible | securities (as zed form
Receipts SCRR, 1957) securities | a percentage
(including of diluted
Warrants) | share capital)
{XI)= (VUI}+(X)
(Viny= (VIll) As a %
U] [(1)] [{LL)] (v) V) (W)} (1X) (X) As a % of (X1 (X1m) (XIv)
(IV)+(V)+(VI) | of (A+B+C2) (A+B+C2)
RS d 7o RS d 7o
: Total as of total of total
No. of voting Rights a% of No. (a) Shares No. (a) Shares
A.D...m...ﬁ bhaold bald [k
Class eg.X Class | rotal )
: eg.y
(A) |Promoter &
Promoter 18| 439302841 - -| 439302841 68.79] 439302841 -| 439302841 68.79 = -| 74072000 16.86] 60241566 13.71| 439302841
Group
(B) [Public 39258| 199330222 - -| 199330222 31.21]| 199330222 -] 199330222 31.21 - - 0 0.00 0 0.00] 196731560
©)
Non Promoter- 0 0 - - 0 0.00 - - - 0.00 - - 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Non Public
(C1) [Shares
underlying 0 0 - - 0 0.00 - - - 0.00 - - 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
DRs
(C2) [Shares held
by Employee 0 o 3 . 0 0.00 - o -| o000 < - ol o000 ol o000 0
Trusts
Total 39276| 638633063 - -| 638633063 100.00| 638633063 -| 638633063] 100.00 - -| 74072000 11.60| 60241566 9.43| 636034401




Table Il

Statement Showin

Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of the PAN No. of | No. of fully | No. of Partly| No. of shares | Total nos. |Sharehold| Number of Voting Rights held in each class No. of Shareholding,| Number of Locked in | Number of Shares | Number of
Shareholders shareh | paid-up paid-up underlying | shares held | ing % of securities Shares asa% shares pledged or otherwise| equity
older equity equity Depository calculated Underlying | assuming full encumbered shares held
shares held| shares held Receipts as per Outstanding | conversion of in
SCRR, convertible | convertible dematerializ
1957) securities | securities (as ed form
(including | a percentage
Warrants) of diluted
share capital)
vip= |V Asa {KI)= (Viy+{X)
m m (my (V) V) ) (V) (V) (V1) % of (IX) {X) As a % of (X (X (XIv)
(A+B+C2) (A+B+C2)
Total as »bauﬂw_#o* “«Eﬂ.#g
No. of i igh
o. of voting Rights nqg. .M_q No. (a) Shares No.(a) oo oo
o held (b) held (b)
Class Voting
Class eg.X Total rights
eg.y
1 |indian
(a) |individuals/ Hindu undivided
Family 5
Basant Lall Shaw AHFPS7383E 10312850 10312850 161 10312850 10312850 1.61 161 10312850
Arbind Jayaswal ABVPJI06IN 2397920 2397920 0.38 2397920 2397920 0.38| 0.38 50000 2.09) 2397920
Ramesh Jayaswal ABVPJ9072B Muoqmmlo— 2397920 038 2397920 2397920 c‘um_ 038 mooca_ M.cw_ mwm...mmc_
Nisha Jayaswal ABVPJ9066D uua%_ 25000 0.00 25000 25000 0.00 0.00 25000 _8.8_ NSS_
Rita Jayaswal ABVPJ9064B 25000 250001 0.00 25000 25000 0.00] 0.00 25000 100.00| 25000
(b) |Central Government/ State
Govermnment(s)
Name(XYZ..)
()
Financial Institutions/ Banks
Name(XYZ )
(d) |Any Other (Specify)
Bodies Corporate 13
Jayaswal Holdings Pyt. Lid, AAACJIITTSE 53098951 53098951 8.31| 53008951 53098951 8.31 831 52707285 99.26) 53098951
Jayaswal Neco Steel and
Mining Limited AAACSI099L 13250000 13250000 2.07| 13250000 13250000 2.07 2.07 13250000
Apex Spinning Mills Pvt
Ltd AADCA2785L 35299600 35299600 553 35299600 35299600 5.53 553 8740000 2476 35299600
Al Sal d Servi
L EnASENIEES | papcadsTen 39095000] 39095000 612| 39095000 390950000 612 12|  s2s0000] 2118 39095000
Al Sales and Se S
by [ SEES BNASENIEES | ) rpCABESSM 38931000 38931000 6.10| 38931000 38931000) .10 6.10|  8a40000| 2271 38931000




Nine Star Plastic Packaging| AAACN6861D 44294600 44294600 6.94] 44294500 44294600 6.94 6.94 7320000 16.53 44294600
Services Pvt. Ltd.

|Jayaswal Neco Metallics

Pvi. Ltd, AABCN1621Q 40710500 40710500 6.37| 40710500 40710500 6.37 637 7920000 19.45| 7384281 18.14] 40710500

Jayaswal Neco Energy Pvl.

Ltd AAGCSB396C 39732000 39732000 6.22) 39732000| 39732000 6.22] 6.22 8420000 21.19] 39732000

Karamveer Impex Pvt. Ltd. | AABCK4628A 47229000 47229000 7.40| 47229000 47220000 7.40 740  s160000|  17.28 47229000

Neco Valves and Pumps

Pvi. Lid. AAACN4278N 864000 864000 0.14 864000 864000 0.14] 0.14 864000

Neco Leasing and Finance

Pvi. Lid. AAACN4277D 899500 899500 0.14 899500 899500 0.14 0.14 899500

| Jayaswal Neco Power Pvi.
EM.. we AAHCS3092G 36354500 36354500 5.69 u.mumamoc_ 36354500 569 569 6632000 18.24 36354500

Jayaswal Neco

Infrastructure Pvt, Lid. AABCJ0101B 34385500 34385500 5.38] 34385500 34385500 538 5.38 9760000 28.38 34385500

Sub-Total (A)(1) 18 439302841 439302841 68.79| 439302841 439302841 68.79 68.79| 74072000 16.86| 60241566 13.71] 439302841

Individuals)

Name(XYZ.))

(b) |Government

Name(XYZ..)

{c

Institutions

Name(XYZ..)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio Investor

Name(XYZ..)

(e) |Any Other (Specify)

Name(XYZ..)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Sharehelding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1}+{A)}2)

-
=]

439302841 439302841 68.79| 439302841 439302841 68.79 68.79 74072000 16.86)| 60241566 13.71| 439302841

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen elc.

Note: (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchanges(s). (2) The term "Encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011




Table lll

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern of the Public Shareholder

Category & Name of the
Shareholders

PAN

No. of
sharehol
der

No. of fully
paid-up
equity

shares held

No. of Partly|
paid-up
equity

shares held

No. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts

Total nos.
shares held

Shareholdin
g%
calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
‘Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholdin
g,asa%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities
(asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)

Number of Locked

in shares

Number of Shares
pledged or otherwise
encumbered

Number of
equity
shares heid
in
dematerializ
ed form

m

m

m

v

v)

vy

(viIj=
(IVIHVI+(V1)

(Vi) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

(1x)

(X)

(XH)

(xun

(XIv)

No. of voting Rights

Class eg.X

Class
egy

Total

Totalasa %
of Total
Voting
rights

(a)

No.

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Institutions

@

Mutual Funds

Holding 1% and above

Reliance Capital Trustee
Co. Ltd.

AAATRO090B

13648814

13648814

2.14] 13648814

13648814

214

13648814,

Holding 1% below

6435

0.00 6435

6435

0.00

0.00

1200

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

Name(XYZ. )

©

Alternate Investment
Funds

Name(XYZ..)

(d) |Foreign Venture capital

Investors

Name(XYZ. )

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

Name(XYZ.)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

4086

4086

0.00 4086

4086

0.00

0.00

920

Name(XYZ..)

&)

Insurance Companies

Name(XYZ..)

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension
Funds

Name(XYZ..)

(i}

Any Other (Specify)

|Foreign Institutional
Investors

52745

52745

0.01 52745

52745

0.01

0.01

52500

Name(XYZ..)

Sub-Total (B){1)

21

13712080

13712080

2.15 13712080

13712080

215

2.15

| 13703434




|Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

Name(XYZ..)

'Sub-Total (B)(2)

Non-Institutions

(a)

Individuals - i
Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

38260

27301228

27301228

427

27301228

27301228

427

427

25556070

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

32914011

32914011

5.15

32914011

32914011

5.15

32914011

Name(XYZ..)

(b)

NBFCs registered with RBI

360

0.00

0.00

Name(XYZ )

(c)

Employee Trusts

Name(XYZ..)

1d)

Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs) (balancing
figure)

Name(XYZ..)

Any Other (Specify)

Bodies Corporate

Holding 1% and above

Costal Muttitrading Pvi
Ltd

AAECCS5403C

25000353

25000353

39

25000353

25000353

3.91

391

25000353

Darshan Gems Pwvt. Ltd

AADCDS5524A

16520000

16520000

2.59]

16520000

16520000

259

2.59

16520000

Efficient Structures Pvi.
Lid

AACCET404K

27862353

27862353

4.36

27862353

27862353

4.36

436

27862353

Rajvardhan Trade Zone
Pvi. Ltd

AAFCR4708J

25512353

25512353

3.99)

25512353

25512353

3.99

3.99

25512353

|Saimon Developers Pvt

Lid

AAQCS3569M

16845000

16845000

264

16845000

16845000

264

264

16845000

Holding 1% below

0

0.00

Others

679

13662484

13662484

2.14

13662484

13662484

2.14

12817626

Sub-Total (B)(3)

39237

185618142

185618142

29.06

185618142

185618142

183028126

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(BI(1)+{BN2)+(B)3)

39258

199330222

199330222

n2

199330222

199330222

M2

196731560,

Details of the Shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frczen etc.




Table IV

Statement Showin

g Shareholding Pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Pulic Shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of fully |No. of Partly No. of Total nos. | Shareholdin| Number of Voting Rights held in each |No. of Shares| Shareholdin Number of Number of Number
of the shareholder| paid-up paid-up shares | shares held q% class of securities Underlying | g,asa% |Locked inshares | Shares pledged | of equity
Shareholders equity equity underlying calculated Outstanding | assuming or otherwise shares
shares held | shares held | Depository as per convertible full encumbered held in
Receipts SCRR, 1957) securities | conversion demateri
(including of alized
Warrants) | convertible form
securities
(asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(vi= (Vill) As a % 1 X (\')
) a (0] ) ) M | avievreov | of (asBec2) () ™) xn (xin (xany ()
As a % of
Total as a % No. |total
No. of voting Rights of Total No. (a) |v () Ehares
Voting held (b)
rights
Class Class Total g
eg.X eg.y
1 Custodian/ DR
Holder
(a) |Name of DR Holder
(if available)
() Jabc..
(i) [efg..
2 Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI
(Share based

Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)

(a)

Name(XYZ )

Total Non-
Promoter- Non
Public
shareholding (C)=

(CHAHCN2)

Company Sécretary & Compliance O
Membership No A23011




